
74th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA" 2023

Session Results

Session 8 B

TUE 21 FEB 2023  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 107 Welterweight (M67kg) MADOYAN GURGEN ARM

HARUTYUNYAN ARARAT ARM

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ITA CELLI Marco KOS

IRL

USA

BUL

ISR

DEMOLLI Latif

McMAHON Paul

REESE Shawn

IVANOV Ivelin

KURGINIAN Artur

29:28

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 108 Welterweight (M67kg) MUSTET ANDREI ROU

ANGELONI Yoel Carlo ITA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat KAZ

ISR

KOS

BUL

NED

ASHIROV Darkhan

KURGINIAN Artur

DEMOLLI Latif

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

DUMAR Cem

27:30

27:30

28:29

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 109 Welterweight (M67kg) IDRIZI LORIS KOS

COULIBALY SOUCKO GANDA ESP

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRL McMAHON Paul KAZ

BUL

ITA

DEN

USA

ASHIROV Darkhan

IVANOV Ivelin

CELLI Marco

HANSEN Kent

REESE Shawn

29:28

29:28

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 110 Welterweight (M67kg) MAFAUAD JOEL MARCOS ARG

MUYDINKHUJAEV Asadkhuja UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif ARM

BUL

ISR

KAZ

NED

AVOYAN Bagrat

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

KURGINIAN Artur

ASHIROV Darkhan

DUMAR Cem

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

5 111 Welterweight (M67kg) LOMBARDI Manuel ITA

TERTERYAN Sebastian DEN BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria NED

KAZ

USA

ARM

IRL

DUMAR Cem

ASHIROV Darkhan

REESE Shawn

AVOYAN Bagrat

McMAHON Paul

29:28

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

6 112 Welterweight (M67kg) Akash IND

MARKOV ROSEN BUL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN Artur ITA

IRL

KAZ

KOS

DEN

CELLI Marco

McMAHON Paul

ASHIROV Darkhan

DEMOLLI Latif

HANSEN Kent

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 113 Welterweight (M67kg) TEZEK Temirkhan KAZ

YANKOV PLAMEN BUL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARM AVOYAN Bagrat DEN

KOS

USA

ITA

NED

HANSEN Kent

DEMOLLI Latif

REESE Shawn

CELLI Marco

DUMAR Cem

29:28

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 114 Welterweight (M67kg) KHAMIDOV Bekhzod UZB

GURULI LASHA GEO

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ASHIROV Darkhan KOS

ISR

IRL

BUL

NED

DEMOLLI Latif

KURGINIAN Artur

McMAHON Paul

IVANOV Ivelin

DUMAR Cem

-

-

-

-

-
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RED

BLUE

9 115 Cruiserweight (M86kg) ABDULLAEV Shokhjakhon UZB

DIMITROV KRISTIAN BUL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn DEN

KOS

IRL

ISR

ITA

HANSEN Kent

DEMOLLI Latif

McMAHON Paul

KURGINIAN Artur

CELLI Marco

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 116 Cruiserweight (M86kg) Kartik IND

TANGATAR Bekzat KAZ BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED DUMAR Cem ARM

ISR

IRL

BUL

DEN

AVOYAN Bagrat

KURGINIAN Artur

McMAHON Paul

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

HANSEN Kent

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

11 117 Heavyweight (M92kg) TCHIGLADZE GIORGI GEO

BOUAFIA Soheb FRA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEN HANSEN Kent USA

ARM

BUL

KAZ

KOS

REESE Shawn

AVOYAN Bagrat

IVANOV Ivelin

ASHIROV Darkhan

DEMOLLI Latif

29:28

30:27

29:27

29:28

29:27

RED

BLUE

12 118 Heavyweight (M92kg) HAN XUEZHEN CHN

MICAN Emanuel ROU

RED RSC R3 0:04

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVANOV Ivelin IRL

NED

ISR

ITA

BUL

McMAHON Paul

DUMAR Cem

KURGINIAN Artur

CELLI Marco

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

20:18

20:17

20:18

20:18

19:19

RED

BLUE

13 119 Heavyweight (M92kg) CASTILLO JULIO ECU

MARLEY Jack IRL

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ ASHIROV Darkhan USA

ARM

KOS

DEN

NED

REESE Shawn

AVOYAN Bagrat

DEMOLLI Latif

HANSEN Kent

DUMAR Cem

29:28

29:28

29:28

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 120 Heavyweight (M92kg) MAGOMEDOV Sadam SRB

ENYI IKENNA AUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED DUMAR Cem BUL

ITA

ARM

ISR

USA

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

CELLI Marco

AVOYAN Bagrat

KURGINIAN Artur

REESE Shawn

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 121 Heavyweight (M92kg) ERPELDING Michel LUX

SAYDRAKHIMOV Madiyar UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn KOS

BUL

DEN

KAZ

ITA

DEMOLLI Latif

IVANOV Ivelin

HANSEN Kent

ASHIROV Darkhan

CELLI Marco

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

27:30

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points


