

# 74th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA" 2023



## **Session Results**

## Session 8 B

## TUE 21 FEB 2023 18:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	107	Welterweight (M67kg)		RED BLUE	MADOYAN GURGEN HARUTYUNYAN ARARAT		ARM ARM	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ITA	CELLI Marco	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRL USA	DEMOLLI Latif McMAHON Paul REESE Shawn IVANOV Ivelin KURGINIAN Artur			29:28 28:29 30:27 29:28 29:28
2	108	Welterweight (M67kg)		RED BLUE	MUSTET ANDREI ANGELONI Yoel Carlo		ROU ITA	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ARM	AVOYAN Bagrat	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ISR KOS BUL	ASHIROV Darkhan KURGINIAN Artur DEMOLLI Latif KAVAKLIEVA Maria DUMAR Cem			27:30 27:30 28:29 30:27 27:30
3	109	Welterweight (M67kg)		RED BLUE	IDRIZI LORIS COULIBALY SOUCKO GANDA		KOS ESP	RED	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	IRL	McMAHON Paul	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL ITA DEN	ASHIROV Darkhan IVANOV Ivelin CELLI Marco HANSEN Kent REESE Shawn			29:28 29:28 29:28 27:30 28:29
4	110	Welterweight (M67kg)		RED BLUE	MAFAUAD JOEL MARCOS MUYDINKHUJAEV Asadkhuja		ARG UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KOS	DEMOLLI Latif	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL ISR KAZ	AVOYAN Bagrat KAVAKLIEVA Maria KURGINIAN Artur ASHIROV Darkhan DUMAR Cem			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 26:30
5	111	Welterweight (M67kg)		RED BLUE	LOMBARDI Manuel TERTERYAN Sebastian		ITA DEN	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	BUL	KAVAKLIEVA Maria	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KAZ USA	DUMAR Cem ASHIROV Darkhan REESE Shawn AVOYAN Bagrat McMAHON Paul			29:28 28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29
6	110	Maltanuaight (MG7kg)		RED	Akash		IND	RED	WP	5:0	
0	112	Welterweight (M67kg)		BLUE	MARKOV ROSEN		BUL	KED	WP	5.0	
			Referee:	ISR	KURGINIAN Artur	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	IRL KAZ KOS	CELLI Marco McMAHON Paul ASHIROV Darkhan DEMOLLI Latif HANSEN Kent			30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 30:27
7	113	Welterweight (M67kg)		RED BLUE	TEZEK Temirkhan YANKOV PLAMEN		KAZ BUL	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	ARM	AVOYAN Bagrat	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOS USA ITA	HANSEN Kent DEMOLLI Latif REESE Shawn CELLI Marco DUMAR Cem			29:28 30:27 29:28 28:29 30:27
8	114	Welterweight (M67kg)		RED BLUE	KHAMIDOV Bekhzod GURULI LASHA		UZB GEO	RED	WO		
			Referee:	KAZ	ASHIROV Darkhan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ISR IRL BUL	DEMOLLI Latif KURGINIAN Artur McMAHON Paul IVANOV Ivelin DUMAR Cem			- - - -



# 74th International Boxing Tournament "STRANDJA" 2023



## **Session Results**

## Session 8 B

## TUE 21 FEB 2023 18:00 - EVENING

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decision
9	115	Cruiserweight (M86kg)	1	RED BLUE	ABDULLAEV Shokhjakhon DIMITROV KRISTIAN		UZB BUL	RED	WP	3:2
			Referee:	USA	REESE Shawn	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOS IRL ISR	HANSEN Kent DEMOLLI Latif McMAHON Paul KURGINIAN Artur CELLI Marco		29:28 28:29 29:28 28:29 30:27
10	116	Cruiserweight (M86kg)		RED	Kartik		IND			
				BLUE	TANGATAR Bekzat		KAZ	BLUE	WO	
			Referee:	NED	DUMAR Cem	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ISR IRL BUL	AVOYAN Bagrat KURGINIAN Artur McMAHON Paul KAVAKLIEVA Maria HANSEN Kent		- - - -
11	117	Heavyweight (M92kg)		RED BLUE	TCHIGLADZE GIORGI BOUAFIA Soheb		GEO FRA	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	DEN	HANSEN Kent	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARM BUL KAZ	REESE Shawn AVOYAN Bagrat IVANOV Ivelin ASHIROV Darkhan DEMOLLI Latif		29:28 30:27 29:27 29:28 29:27
12	118	Heavyweight (M92kg)		RED	HAN XUEZHEN		CHN	RED	RSC	R3 0:04
		, , ,		BLUE	MICAN Emanuel		ROU			
			Referee:	BUL	IVANOV Ivelin	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NED ISR	McMAHON Paul DUMAR Cem KURGINIAN Artur CELLI Marco KAVAKLIEVA Maria		20:18 20:17 20:18 20:18 19:19
13	119	Heavyweight (M92kg)		RED BLUE	CASTILLO JULIO MARLEY Jack		ECU IRL	RED	WP	3:2
			Referee:	KAZ	ASHIROV Darkhan	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ARM KOS DEN	REESE Shawn AVOYAN Bagrat DEMOLLI Latif HANSEN Kent DUMAR Cem		29:28 29:28 29:28 27:30 27:30
14	120	Heavyweight (M92kg)		RED BLUE	MAGOMEDOV Sadam ENYI IKENNA		SRB AUS	RED	WP	5:0
			Referee:	NED	DUMAR Cem	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ITA ARM ISR	KAVAKLIEVA Maria CELLI Marco AVOYAN Bagrat KURGINIAN Artur REESE Shawn		30:27 30:27 30:27 29:28 29:28
15	121	Heavyweight (M92kg)		RED BLUE	ERPELDING Michel SAYDRAKHIMOV Madiyar		LUX UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0
			Referee:	USA	REESE Shawn	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL DEN KAZ	DEMOLLI Latif IVANOV Ivelin HANSEN Kent ASHIROV Darkhan CELLI Marco		27:30 27:30 26:30 26:30 27:30

LEGEND											
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	WP	Win on points				